Annexure-4

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

Sumatichand Gouti Jewellers Private Limited

21-Jun-24
21-Jun-24

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim

Details of Claim Admiteed

Amount
Amount of Amount
Name of ‘Wheth o plun of claim ot
Sr. no. " i cther i Contige | Clai d Remark
r. no. Creditor Date of R.ecelpt of Amount claimed | Amount Admitted Amount covered by related Votmg Share ontige aim not Ifn er. .emar
Claim Guarantee > (%) in CoC nt that q verification | sif Any
party? a admited
Claim | may be
set off
1 Bank of India 02-07-2024 5,60,85,56,886.58| 5,60,85,56,886.58 5,60,85,56,886.58 | No 32.90%
5 Union Bank of [06-07-2024 2,67,70,29,403.15| 2,67,70,29,403.15 2,67,70,29,403.15| No 15.70%
India
8,28,55,86,289.73 | _ 8,28,55,86,289.73 8,28,55,86,289.73




